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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $55.00 $15.00 $40.00  1.44 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 1.44
20 SPOT Totals: $15.00 $55.00 $40.00 

40 $40.00 $30.00 $10.00  1.05  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.05
BOTTOM S Totals: $30.00 $40.00 $10.00 

4 $150.00 $505.60 ($355.60)  3.92  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

 3.92
MONEYBAL Totals: $505.60 $150.00 ($355.60)

8 $380.00 $169.00 $211.00  9.94  1.00  0.10PENNY

 9.94
PENNY Totals: $169.00 $380.00 $211.00 

6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

7 $6.00 $0.50 $5.50  0.16  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

15 $2.50 $1.50 $1.00  0.07  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 0.22
QUARTERK Totals: $2.00 $8.50 $6.50 

1 $994.00 $759.00 $235.00  26.00  0.75  0.19Regular

2 $295.00 $288.00 $7.00  7.72  0.72  0.06Regular

3 $761.00 $56.00 $705.00  19.90  0.76  0.15Regular

4 $378.50 $68.50 $310.00  9.90  0.74  0.07Regular

5 $101.50 $17.00 $84.50  2.65  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $32.00 $5.00 $27.00  0.84  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $0.21 $0.04 $0.17  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

9 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.26  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $23.50 $0.00 $23.50  0.61  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $20.00 $10.00 $10.00  0.52  0.70  0.00Regular

 68.47
Regular Totals: $1,203.54 $2,617.71 $1,414.17 

1 $5.00 $2.40 $2.60  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $497.50 $182.00 $315.50  13.01  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

 13.14
SPOTLITE Totals: $184.40 $502.50 $318.10 

4 $49.50 $103.60 ($54.10)  1.29  0.56  0.01SPOTSPEC

 1.29
SPOTSPEC Totals: $103.60 $49.50 ($54.10)

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.52  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.52
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

 0.70 100.00Grand Totals $3,823.21 $2,213.14 $1,610.07 
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